
Peck Place Room Parent List

2023-2024 School Year

Room Parent Coordinators:

Lori Tuccio 203-521-3042 & Jaime Nardecchia 203-214-9865

Email: peckroomparents@gmail.com

mailto:peckroomparents@gmail.com


First Grade
First Grade Room Parent Coordinator: Diane Phelan

Berezecky

Julia Bershefsky
⮚ Cell: 203-767-6249
⮚ Email: jewels4422@aol.com

Miriam Nerecan
⮚ Cell: 203-466-9743
⮚ Email: miriamnerecan@gmail.com

Kiley

Diane Phelan
⮚ Cell: 860-549-5852
⮚ Email: dn.phelan@yahoo.com

Lynn Lam
⮚ Cell: 203-736-3813
⮚ Email: lynk1518@hotmail.com

Nolan

Petrina Canevari
⮚ Cell: 203-415-7260
⮚ Email: treena121@hotmail.com

Jessica Warmbrand
⮚ Cell: 631-291-1989
⮚ Email: jessicawarmbrand11@gmail.com

Rodenberg

Nicole Coppola
⮚ Cell: 203-915-3288
⮚ Email: nikkilg00@gmail.com

Kara Goodrum
⮚ Cell: 847-682-8842
⮚ Email: kagoodrum@gmail.com
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Second Grade
Second Grade Room Parent Coordinator: Courtney Marchese

Behun

Anastasia Ganim
⮚ Cell: 203-927-3112
⮚ Email: anastasia.ganim@gmail.com

Jordan Iannone
⮚ Cell: 203-339-5660
⮚ Email: Jordan.iannone@bofa.com

Gehr

Courtney Marchese
⮚ Cell: 203-376-1883
⮚ Email: courtneymarchese@gmail.com

Mindy Adams
⮚ Cell: 203-815-0023
⮚ Email: adamsfamily8688@gmail.com

Richard

Emaly Matozzo
⮚ Cell: 845-499-6626
⮚ Email: ejprdh07@yahoo.com

Dana Moras
⮚ Cell: 203-901-7782
⮚ Email: mmoras7@gmail.com

Stevens

Erica LaBella
⮚ Cell: 203-414-6378
⮚ Email: labella@yahoo.com

Meghan Burns
⮚ Cell: 203-206-8534
⮚ Email: megs81184@aol.com

mailto:anastasia.ganim@gmail.com
mailto:Jordan.iannone@bofa.com
mailto:courtneymarchese@gmail.com
mailto:adamsfamily8688@gmail.com
mailto:ejprdh07@yahoo.com
mailto:mmoras7@gmail.com
mailto:labella@yahoo.com
mailto:megs81184@aol.com


Third Grade
Third Grade Room Parent Coordinator: Kristine Dinicola

Laden

Kristine Dinicola
⮚ Cell: 203-558-2459
⮚ Email: kristine.dinicola@gmail.com

Sharon Giovaniello
⮚ Cell: 917-612-7190
⮚ Email: bxsha@verizon.net

Polis

Marcie Daken
⮚ Cell: 203-525-7823
⮚ Email: marcie.daken@gmail.com

Victoria Shantuk
⮚ Cell: 203-923-4494
⮚ Email: shantukv@hotmail.com

Potts

Lindsey Costanzo
⮚ Cell: 203-530-2275
⮚ Email: lindseycostanzo@yahoo.com
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Fourth Grade
Fourth Grade Room Parent Coordinator: Kristina Gettinger

Fahy

Kristina Gettinger
⮚ Cell: 203-745-9153
⮚ Email: kristinagettinger@gmail.com

Jaime Moss
⮚ Cell: 203-395-4980
⮚ Email: jmoss@nsbonline.com

Gionfriddo

Samah Jarad
⮚ Cell: 203-298-4924
⮚ Email: samah.fodeh@yale.edu

Lutzo

Rozina Jaser
⮚ Cell: 203-308-6871
⮚ Email: rozinajaser@hotmail.com

Jennifer Myers
⮚ Cell: 615-491-4548
⮚ Email: jennifermsundberg@gmail.com

Swanson

Sarah Tonucci
⮚ Cell: 203-675-6083
⮚ Email: sarahdenny7@gmail.com

Yasemin Kavak
⮚ Cell: 203-606-4205
⮚ Email: yasemin0825@yahoo.com
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Fifth Grade
Fifth Grade Room Parent Coordinator: Jamaira Quiles

Campbell

Jamaira Quiles
⮚ Cell: 203-887-7665
⮚ Email: jruiz718@gmail.com

Lori Tuccio
⮚ Cell: 203-521-3042
⮚ Email: lorituccio@gmail.com

Kowleski

Jaime Nardecchia
⮚ Cell: 203-214-9865
⮚ Email: jln5@icloud.com

Merideth Heatley
⮚ Cell: 203-887-8647
⮚ Email: meredithgull@hotmail.com

Valentino

Sharon Remigio
⮚ Cell: 203-640-5152
⮚ Email: sremigio@gmail.com

Jennifer Stavridis
⮚ Cell: 203-640-9732
⮚ Email: jstavrid@gmail.com
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Sixth Grade
Sixth Grade Room Parent Coordinator: Dina Bajko

Palluzzi

Marta Emrich
⮚ Cell: 917-865-8842
⮚ Email: martaemrich5@gmail.com

Cori Stevens
⮚ Cell: 203-507-6598
⮚ Email: corisolstevens@gmail.com

Scarano

Dianna Fuehrlein
⮚ Cell: 352-494-6060
⮚ Email: gatordianna@gmail.com

Krista Rogalski
⮚ Cell: 973-222-6170
⮚ Email: krista.rogalski@gmail.com

Wolfe

Dina Bajko
⮚ Cell: 203-606-1540
⮚ Email: dinab.chips@gmail.com

Kristi McCarthy
⮚ Cell: 203-314-9028
⮚ Email: themccarthyfamily@yahoo.com
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